Check Ride Tracker

As of 2025-01-07 » Generated by WALLY SMITH
Filtered By

Show: All member competency tasks
Unit Number starts with 113

Task Type as Picklist equals QE APPROVAL COXSWAIN,QE APPROVAL CREW,QE APPROVAL PWC
Competency Status equals Certified

Unit

Number
1130102
1130102
1130102
1130102
1130102
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130104
1130109
1130109
1130109
1130109
1130301
1130301
1130305
1130305
1130305
1130305
1130305
1130305
1130305
1130401
1130406
1130406
1130501
1130501
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130502
1130503
1130503

Member Name/ID

FERGUSON. LILLIAN 1243601
GORENBERG. PETER 3004682
MANI. CASSANDRA 3007711
SHAMRAY. PETER 3002521
TOWNSEND. TIFFANY 3004684
BENNETT. ALEXANDER 1237214
BUSTIN. STEVEN 1228253
CORNEJO. CATHERINE 5005212
CORNEJO. JOSE 5005216
KIRKWOOD. MARY 1194863
LOUIE. KENNETH 1223060
MARION. NANCY 1238614
SARTO. LOUIS 3008536
BLANCHARD. TERRY 1164733
FAJARDO. DALE 1238369
GELB. ARNOLD 1248528
HALUZA. HERMAN 3004332
ANDERSON. DON 1218617
HNAT. PETER 5000602
HARDIN. JOHN 1175182
KAUER. DARCY 1228505

Competency

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

MACPHERSON. DOUGLAS 1248239 BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

NEWBERN. VIRGINIA 1240392
PROCIDA. DAREN 1220096
SMITH. TIMOTHY 5004046
TREICHELT. TIMOTHY 5004960
BROWN. MICHAEL 1247651
VERVENIOTIS. KRISTAN 3001494
VERVENIOTIS. PAUL 1218927
HURLEY. THOMAS 3001957
NATHAN. RONALD 1238981
ALBRECHT. JOHN 5001405
CURTIS. LISA 5001263

GLENN. DANIEL 3002314

HAN. CURTIS 1223399

HAY. MICHAEL 1159165
PAANANEN. DINIA 3010190
PAANANEN. ERIK 3008388
ROCCHILD. DEBORAH 5002277
SMITH. MICHEAL 5002380
GALVIN. KARENSUE 3007193
MALLOY. WILLIAM 3005301

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN

BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

Competency
Status
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Due 2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

Due 2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

Due 2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027

12/31/2027

12/31/2027

1/13/2025

CONFIDENTIAL




Unit

Number
1130503
1130503
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130505
1130604
1130604
1130604
1130604
1130604
1130607
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130610
1130702
1130702
1130702
1130702
1130702
1130706
1130706
1130708
1130708
1130708
1130708
1130808
1130839
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131002
1131005
1131101
1131101
1131101
1131101
1131103
1131201
1131201

Member Name/ID

MCCORMICK. RANDEL 1231405
STEINHAUER. RENE 3002714
BARTON. BRIAN 1249721
CAPURRO. FRANK 1236485
HERBST. THOMAS 3006910
KILGARIFF. STEPHEN 3006768
KUBO. LARRY 1176255
MATTHIES. JAMES 1234868
SAXE. RANDAL 5003183
EDELEN. JERRY 1232469
MANSAGER. BARD 3008113
MCCANN. STEVEN 1244120
MCLAUGHLIN. MARK 1205637
SCHULTZ. TRACY 1234236
LANDAUER. MARIUS 3010117
COBERY. CHARLES 1246956
DUNGY. BRENDEN 5004379
FRISBEY. DAVID 3006712
KROGSTAD. BRUCE 3008763
OMARA. BRIAN 1174740
ROWE. INGELISE 5001873
SMITH. JANE 1229426

SMITH. WALLACE 1229427
STANTON. ALAN 3001141
BROWN. PAUL 1241467
MOYLE. DONALD 3008391
THOMPSON. MICHAEL 1231157
THOMPSON. MICHELLE 1232358
WOODRUFF. KEVIN 1184057
ZOCCHI. ANN 1235430
ZOCCHI. TONY 1233550
BERGER. PAMELA 1173058
KING. ANTHONY 3004107
SMYTHE. RYAN 5000830
VISSER. LANA 1211197
HOLTZMAN. TOMMY 1175221
COLLINS. RODNEY 1176663
BRADY. MICHAEL 3006317
EDWARDS. JO 3010177
GLEASON. ROBERT 5003019
HARRISON. TERRI 5001903
RAFATTI. MICHAEL 1214620
VANDEBOOM. CARRIE 1223012
OUELLETTE. MARTIN 5000603
GILMORE. JERRY 1228840
MARTIN. BRUCE 1244446
PERATA. ANGELO 1172108
STOLZ. WILLIAM 1219767
TEMKIN. TOM 1241807
DIBELLA. MICHAEL 5004803
HAMMER. GWENDOLYN 1222475

Competency

BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

Competency
Status
Certified

Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Due 2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Due 2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

12/31/2026
12/31/2026
12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

Due 2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027

1/13/2025

CONFIDENTIAL




Unit

Number
1131201
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291
1131291

Total

Member Name/ID Competency

KUEHNEMAN. ADRIENNE 3007136 BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
BUSCH. STEPHEN 3000279 BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
CARJUZAA. JEAN-PIERRE 5003287 BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
GLEESON. GREGORY 1248749 BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
GRAVE. JEFFREY 3006747 BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
KOVALEVSKY. ADAM 3010789 BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER
LOSI. JAMES 1231981 BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
OLSEN. GREGORY 1249522 BOAT CREW COXSWAIN
SWIGGETT. MORGAN 5000504 BOAT CREW CREWMEMBER

Competency
Status
Certified

Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified

Due 2025

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

Due 2026

Due 2027

12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027
12/31/2027

12/31/2027

12/31/2027

31

20

51

1/13/2025

CONFIDENTIAL
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